
Vicarage Farm Estate Church View
Hollycarrside Leechmere Way

Hollycarrside Hewitt Avenue
Grangetown Woodstock Avenue

Sunderland Winter Gardens
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0849
0855
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H

1329
1341
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Harraton Shops
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Fat�eld Bridge

Shiney Row Helmsley Close
Barnwell Avondale Avenue Shops

Hastings Hill Chester Rd Roundabout
Sunderland Royal Hospital
Sunderland Stockton Road
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Hollycarrside Hewitt Avenue
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B U S E S  T O W A R D S     S I L K S W O R T H

e�ective from 12th November 2023

Washington Galleries stand B
Biddick Village Centre

Harraton Shops
Fat�eld Bridge

Shiney Row Helmsley Close
Barnwell Avondale Avenue Shops

Hastings Hill Chester Rd Roundabout
Sunderland Royal Hospital
Sunderland Stockton Road

Sunderland Winter Gardens
Grangetown Stockton Terrace
Hollycarrside Leechmere Way

Hollycarrside Hewitt Avenue
Vicarage Farm Estate Church View

Sundays and public holidays
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1659
1702
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1713
1720
1727
1731
1737
1741

1749

1724
1727

1732

1736
1743
1750
1757
1801

1811
1819

1748

1755
1758
1802

1809
1815
1821
1824
1830
1833

1840

0712

0719
0722
0726

0733
0740
0747
0751
0757
0801

0809

0824
0827

0832

0836
0843
0850
0857
0901

0911
0919

0852

0859
0902
0906

0913
0920
0927
0931
0937
0941

0949

0924
0927

0932

0936
0943
0950
0957
1001

1011
1019

th
en
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 3

0 
m

in
s
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til

H

1811
1814

1819

1823
1829
1835
1841
1844

1852
1859

2 2A 2 2A 2 2A 2 2A 2 2A

1839

1846
1849
1853

1859
1905
1911
1914
1919
1922

1929

1913

1920
1923
1927

1933
1939
1945
1948
1953
1956

2003

1945
1948

1953

1957
2003
2009
2015
2018

2026
2033

2013

2020
2023
2027

2033
2039
2045
2048
2053
2056

2103

2045
2048

2053

2057
2103
2109
2115
2118

2126
2133

2113

2120
2123
2127

2133
2139
2145
2148
2153
2156

2203

2145
2148

2153

2157
2203
2209
2215
2218

2226
2233

2213

2220
2223
2227

2233
2239
2245
2248
2253
2256

2303
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2245
2248

2253

2257
2303
2309
2315
2318

2326
2333

2313

2320
2323
2327

2333
2339
2345
2348
2353
2356

0003

2A


